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From:

Date: 19

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent
Chief Education Supervisors, SGOD and CID
All School Heads
All Others Concerned
This Division

R BAGTIIO
Di

April5,

!

Subject: PARTICIPAIYTS TO TIIE FIRST INSTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE
( rcoN sERrEs ) roR NEWLY rrrRED TEACTTERS

l. In line with DepEd OderNo. 43, s. 2017 Teacher Induction Program Policy
(TIP) for the newly hired teachers to support the continuing professional development and
progress of new and beginning teachers in the field. The offrce will hold its Fttrr
Irrstitutiorul Conference ( Icon Sefies) on A,pil 2l-24 at Manuel's Resort , Pihan,
Zamboanga del Norte.

2. The participants of the abovementioned activity are beginning teachers hired
on January to December 2018.

3. Enclosure I is the list of participants, Enclosure 2 is the activity
matrix, Enclosure 3 is the room assignment and Enclosure 4 is the working committee of
the activity.

4. Participants are required to bring morning exercise attire and Beach Attire
for the fellowship night. They also have to manage their own ride to and from the venue.

Sayre HighwayP-6,
depedmalaybalay.na

Tc[ (088) 221 - 4597

MalaybalayCity
email deoedrnalavbalay(rD gmail.comWcbsite:

/ Tclchx (0E8)8I3 - 28%



5. Participants are expected to come on or before I o'clock in the afternoon on

April 21, 2019.Check-in time is 2:00 o'clock in the afternoon on April 21,2019 and the first
meal is snack on April 21,2019 while the last meal to be served is dinner on April 24,2019.

6. Travelling and other incidental expenses of the participants is charged to local
funds subject to the usual accounting and auditing rules while meals, snacks and

accommodation is charged to HRTD funds.

7. Should there be queries, contact WOODROIV WLSON B. MERIDA,
Senior Education Program Specialist - Human Resource Development at09178122754.

Copy furnished:
Records Unit
HRD

To be posted in the website

Sayre HighwayP-6, Malaybalay City
lYebsite: dcpedmalaybala!.net crnail:

Tet (088) 221 - 4597 / Telefrr (083)813 - 2394
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fnclosure I of DM No.ll-6- s.2019

Bepublit F0itippines

Eepartment of @[ucltion
DIVISION OF' MALAYBALAY CITY

FIRST ISTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE.ICON SERIES
FOR I\EWLY HIRED TEACHER.S

MANUEL'S RESORT PtriIAN, ZAMBOAI\GA DEL NORTE

APRrL 2l-24,2019

LIST OF PARTICIPAITTS

Name Position School

Rezzil V. Praca T.I Aglayan Central School

Mary Grace C. Calvo T-I Aglay4n Central School

Irish Julyla Mea Olili Diego T.I Apo,Iv{acote NHS

Crnaine Juliet Gantuanco Ampeldon T.I Apo Macote NHS

Joshua Molde Aranco T.I Apo Macote NHS

Jessica Baldesco Tubil T.I Apo Macote NHS

Armil Marte fhrmala T.I Apo Macote NHS

MaryHope S. Ayoc T-I Baganao Elementary School

Sharon Q. Balacuit T.I Baganao Elementary School

Maricel A. Domingo T.I Baganao Elementary School

Hanah Jane L. Pama T.I Baganao Elementary School

Jeneffer Pandong T.I Balangbang Elementary School

Anriel Joy T. l-ozada T.I Bangcud Cental School

Charity S. Sefrolay T-I Bangcud Cental School

Abellana, Benjie G. T.I BangcudNHS
Aragon, Danny Ysrael C. T.I BangcudNHS
Burlaos, JennyMae D. T.I BangcudNHS
Cagatin, Gerby T. T-I BangcudNHS
Casinabe, Manny James B. T.I BangcudNHS
Moreno, Yeshel O. T-I BangcudNHS
Ostan, Jurven C. T.I BangcudNHS
Sabote, Mary Flor M. T.I BangcudNHS
Santander, Honey Claire N T-I BangcudNHS

Ellivera, Janette R. T.I BangcudNHS
Recifra, Lyndon Neil T. T-I BangcudNHS
Selim, Jhon J. T.I BangcudNHS
Tug,James Russo A. T.I BangcudNHS

Sape Highutrry P{, Casisang, Malaybalay City
Website: depedmalaybalay.na email: depedmalaybalay(rDgmail.com

TeL (088) 221 - 4597 I Tdehx: (088)813 - 2894



Violon, Melched M. T.I Bangcr rd NHS

Ilar, Quenie Mariel M. T-I BangcudNHS

Romano, Viena Mae O. T-I BangcudNHS

Martha Jill B. Cabonce T-I Barangay 9 Elementary School

Psyche Mae B. Montalban T.I BCT Elementary School

Merilyn Geronimo T-I BCT Elemerfiary School

ZyraZ. Clarin T-I Binalbagan Elementary School

Odino;.Iennifer S. T-I BNHS Annex Dalwangan

Pagaling Julius Neil C. T.I BNHS Annex Dalwangan

Pandong, Jhon Joseph Ii D. T.I BNHS Annex Dalwangan

Rosa-Ut, Sanny Jean T-I BNHS Amrcx Dalwangan

Sumido, Elanie T. T.I BNHS Annex Dalwangan

Litocon, Alexis Salintao T-I sNrls Annex Dalwangan

Cailing Jasper Joel T.I BNHSlAnnex Dalwangan

Kimera JoyR. Amistoso T.I BNHStAnnex Imbayao

Annalp S. Belingon T-I BNHsifuinex Imbayao

Eduardo G. Cadiz Jr. T.I BNHS Annex Imbayao

Jenerose D. Capin T-I BNHS Annex hnbayao

Jo)ftIIove S. Lukinhay T.I BNHSlAnnex Imbayao

Jubert Jay A. Manegdeg T.I BNHS Annex hnbayao

Jesie Rex V. Reganon T-I BNHS Annex hnbayao

Jay -Arr Tubio T-I BNHS Annex Imbayao

Chicel U. Daumar T.I BNHS Annex Imbayao

Emely R. Dinamlang T.I BNHS Annex Imbayao

Baniago, Elaine May Delonio T-I Bukidnon NHS
Jumuad, Quennie Duallo T.I Bukidnon NHS
Lofranco, Mara Lee Cordero T.I BukidnonNHS
Lucid, Lyra Grace Sulinay T-I Bukidnon NHS
Natavio, Annie Jane laurio T.I Bukidnon NHS
Amacanin, Ma. Theresa Cagasan T.I Bukidnon NHS
Dadulo, Malovah Jane Morento T.I Bukidnon NHS
Vilbar, Benjames Panistante T-I Bukidnon NHS
Abanador, John Mark Oche T.I Bukidnon NHS
Abanador, Sylvester Oche T.I Bukidnon NHS
Artianza, Peannie Lyn Primacio T-I Bukidnon NHS
Calotes, Christine Marie Cafrete T.I BukidnonNHS
Caminero, Michelle Ofima T.I Bukidnon NHS
Carpentero, Kristia Faye Sindol T-I Bukidnon NHS
Cayasan, Madel Lagamot T-I Bukidnon NHS
Ke-e, Catherine Sator T.I Bukidnon NHS
Mindanao, Violatr Elsha Jimeno T.I Bukidnon NHS
Ompoc, May Hope Ramos T.I Bukidnon NHS
Carpentero, Johannah Mia Sindol T-I Bukidnon NHS
Cole, LfmdyDalmento T.I Bukidnon NHS

Sayre Highuay P-6, Casisang, Mahfalay City
Website: depedmalaybalay.net email depedmalaybalay(iDgmail.com
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Iovido, Florabel Cuyos T.I Bukidnon NHS

Allado Natasha Faye Tortola T-I Bukidnon NHS

Atoz Ma. Reina Kristel Ravidas T.I Bukidnon NHS

Naringanon, Sarah [,ou Mae Pama T.I Bukidnon NHS

Tortola. Ella Intong T.I Bukidnon NHS

Vallecera, Necy Castil T.I Bukidnon NHS

Daq0n, Honey [.ou Siason T-I Bukidnon NHS

Daming, Geraldine Fuentes T.I Bukidnon NHS

Macana, Jairah Jabefrar T-I BukidndnNHS

Oooe. Erwin Samrine T-I Bukidnon NHS

Proel, lvlhouerra Dagcuta T-I Bukidnon NHS

Sawalan. Ethvl Mae Cua T.I Buki&ron NHS

Sta.Ana, Aneelie Tumadiang T-I Bukidnon NHS

Suloea.n Griezl Donna Wayne Ledesma T.I Bukidnon NHS

Badaios, James Jacob I-abadan T-I Bukidnqn NHS

Cloribel, Juviln Estrosos T.I Bukidnqn NHS
Garcenila. fuiaroses Iaureano T.I Buki&ron NHS

Gocotano. Angelw Ballares T.I Buki&ron NHS

Okinlay, Elmer Balutos T-I Bukidnon NHS

Villaeonzalo, Mariellie Licot T.I Bukidnqn NHS
Cardente, Karesha Faith Ramalloza T.I Bukidndn NHS

Ias Marias, Femme Noble T.I Bukidnon NHS

Olana, She Nina Llamoso T-I Bukidnon NHS
Pal Cvnthia Claire Alsola T.I Bukidnon NHS
Tabanag, Ymie Iou Morento T.I Bukidnon NHS
Tagaylo, Melanie Gay YamOc T.I Bukidnon NHS
Amistoso, Kimera Joy T.I Bukidnon NHS

Belingon, Annalyn T.I Bukidnon NHS

Cadiz. Eduardo T.I Bukidnon NHS
Capin. Jennyrose T-I Bukidnon NHS
Lukinhay. Jovful Iove T-I BukidnOn NHS
Manegdeg, Jubert Jay T-I Bukidndn NHS
Reqafron. Jesie Rex T-I Bukidnon NHS

Tubio. Jay-Arr T-I Bukidnon NHS
Pandong, Joseph Daonlay T-I Bukidnon NHS

Cabatbat, Riza Enar T.I Bukidnon NHS

Dominguez, Ivlhegan Llido T.I Bukidnon NHS

Abella, Jergen Rose Maglangit T-I Bukidnon NHS
Abunda, Eddie, Jr. Dalinian T.I Bukidnon NHS

Asinero, Deborah Babasol T.I Bukidnon NHS

Bahade, WalterNavarez T-I Bukidnon NHS

Bildo, Sarah Mae lomongo T-I Bukidnon NHS
Caflete, Aime Grace Abella T.I Bukidnon NHS
Daapong, knie Marie Joromat T.I Bukidnon NHS

Sayre Highway P-6, Casisang, tvlalaybalay City
Website: depedmala$alay.net email: depedmalaybalay(a.).gmail.corn
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Daguplo, Charlene Mulla T-I Bukidnon NHS

Dela Vega, Dianara Lyka Conde T.I Buki&ron NHS

Galupo, Jason Dave Andalego T.I Bukidnon NHS

Garbo, Jenilyn De Guznan T.I Bukidnon NHS

Lloren, Maricell Payot T.I Bukidoon NHS

Tomas, Kristina Mental T.I Bukidnon NHS

Toquib, Mariane Cryssa Arias T-I Bukidnon NHS

Yacapin, Emma lou Jimeno T.I BulridnonNHS

Escol, Jerry Calamba T-I Butidnon NHS

Pabillaran, Nelly Relosa T.I Bukidnon NHS

Samar, Iw Jerson Olana T.I Bukidnon NHS

Maque, Ledilia Bacalso T.I Bukidnon NHS

lnlo, Shoshannim Adavan T.I Bukidnon NHS
Gerald Kim M. Gade T-I Busdi Integrated School

Romel GregD. Tulang T.I Busdi Integrated School

Victor A. Ferrolino Jr. T.I B*dij Integrated School

Mariel Inicial Salvaleon T-I Calawag Elementary School

Nobi G. Liman-Ay T-I Can-ayan Integrated School

Beryl Myrh M. Singayao T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Carlyn S. Cole T-I Can-ayan Integrated School

Grace A. Ocliasa T.I Can-dyan Integrated School

Maera Grace S. Cabafreros T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Merleza B. Cabarias T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Jessa Marie E. Cagadas T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Kathlene B. Loguiber T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Bryan L. Tan Nery T.I Can-ayan Integrated School

Faith Hannah V. Beronio T.I Can-qyan Integrated School

Abigail E. Bestuir T.I Candiisan Elementary School

Carlo JayM. Cacho T.I Candiisan Elementary School

Aljoy M. Carillo T.I Candiisan Elementary School

Catherine B. Gumapac T-I Cah4iisan Elementary School

Jennifer L. Litanon T-I Cahdiisan Elementary School

Charlp Mae B. Suarez T.I Candiisan Elementary School

Michelle Jade D. Villegas T.I Candiisan Elementary School

Riza E. Cabatbat T.I Capitan Angel Integrated School

lvlhegan L. Dominguez T.I Capitan Angel Integrated School

Hary L. Tero Jr. T-I Capitpn Angel Integrated School

Rhea L. Abutanmo T-I Casisang National Hig! School

Joseph C. Pasco T-I Caqisang National Hig! School

Myla M. Rosas T.I Casisang National High School

Cherryl Bello T-I Cagisang National High School

Glenn M. Gambi T-I Casisang Senior Higlr School

Alexis James B. Labadan T.I Casisang Senior High School

Roldan H. Iambo T.I Casisang Senior High School

Sayre Highvray P{, Casisang, tvlalaybalay City
Website: depedmalaybalay.net email: depedmala)'balay(Dgmail.cour
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Isa Vedette D. Gimena T.I Damitan Elementary School

Omarol, Ruth D. T-I Damitan Elementary School

Dusaban, Argielyn O. T-I Damitan Elementary School

Kristine P.Panganiban T-I Dapulan Elementary School

Analuna V. Cabrejas T.I Dapulan Elementary School

JacMou M. Cabornay T.I Dapulan Elementary School

Rosalie Monilar T.I Incalbog Elementary School

Ryan Lloyd C. Gumayao T.I Incalbog Elementary School

DarlynA. Bero T.I IGlasr,rngay National High School

Edelin B. Damiles T.I Kalasungay National Higln School

Chlojane G. Gunayao T.I Iklasungay National Hig! School

Gerson C Dimaducot T.I Kalasrurgay National Hig[ School

YannizzaM. Lucenta T.I IGlNsungay National Hieh School

Jan Michael G. Madjus T-I National School

Sheryl B. Palma T-I KalFsungay National High School

JestonyR. Pandong T-I National School

Ian M. Sanchez T-I Kibalabag Elementary School

Esmie R. Cuizon T.I Kibalabag Elementary School

Crril MaeN. Licawan T.I Kibalabag Elementary School

Dawn Eva Mae C. Ayoc T.I Kibalabae Elementary School

RizzaP. Montero T-I Kibplabag Elementary School

RheaA. Maasin T.I Kibalabag Elementary School

Reychelle M. Denosta T.I Kibalabag Elementary School

Marjorie B. Urbana T.I Kibhltbag Elementary School

Angellee P. Gandilan T-I Kibalabae Elementary School

Nemuel Mier T-I Kibalpbag Elementary School

Deogenes Alejandro Abitona T-I Kibelpbeg Elementary School

Rema L. ktonia T.I Kibalabae Elementary School

Nismen Jade C. Caracol T-I Kilap-agan Elementary School

Pamela Perez T.I Kularf an Elementary Schoot
I(arenvie P. Malazarte T-I lalhwan Elementary School
Janice S. Sumanduran T.I Langasihan Elementary School
Jhanace April A. Lanugan T.I Langasihan Elementary School
Pay-An, Kevin B. T-I Linabo Central School
Jess Ian O. Llagas T.I Macote Elementary School

Canino, Nessadel B. T.I Magsaysay Integrated School

Gayao, Evanelyn M. T-I Magsaysay Integated School

Russiana, Teresita T.I Magsaysay Integated School

Bajao, Josephine C. T.I Magsaysay Inteptrated School

Earl Ivan Gumindan T-I Malaltalay CityNHS
Charisa B. Dulay T.I Malaybalay City NHS
Marivic Gallogo T.I Malaybalay City Cenhal School

Jade Caracut T-I Malaybalay City Central School

Jammette B. Tugas T.I Malaybalay City Cental School

Sayre Highway P-6, Casisang, tvlalaybalay Crty
Website: depedmataybalay.net email: depedrnalaybalay((Dgmail.com

TcL (088) 22r - lsiz l t"ic'A* togD8 rr:m--



Jan Rietz M. Deiparine T.I Mahfrahy City Centrat School

Juna Jane Bwriao T-I Malaybalay City Cenhal School

Catherine Jane Garcia T.I Mala$alay CiW Cenfial School

Rheabm Salintao T.I Malaytalay City Central School

Joan Mila T.I Malaytalay City Central School

Rezelle Mangaron T.I Malaytalay City Cenhal School

Irene O. Cabigon T.I Malaytalay City Cenhal School

Norhidaya Romoros T.I Malaytalay City Cenhal School

Rosalie G. Alegarbes T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Rea Jane J. Alumbro T.I Malaytalay City National Science HS

Sarah Jane P. Cambal T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Elemar M. Fulgencio T.I Malatbalay City National Science HS

Haney l,ou Gario T-I Malayloalay City National Science HS

Eulalyn G. Gupana T.I Malpybalay CiE National Science HS

Justin Raye C. Heyasa T.I Malbybalay City National Science HS

Mary Crrace P. Latras T-I Malpybalay City National Science HS

Alulrha Jane T. Irtanio T-I ;:Mafuybalay City National Science HS

Danielle Dal T. Limocon T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Jhonabel Y. longos T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Mary Ann C. Ofrate T-I Malaybalay City National Science HS

FatimaJoyR. Aradilla T-I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Edwin C. Penaso T.I Mallatralay City National Science HS

Daryl Grace Peruelo T.I Mahfiahy CityNational Science HS

Maebelle L. Raagas T-I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Annalou H. Sarol T-I Malaybalay CityNational Science HS

Rhirua Elaine C. Suclatan T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Marisa P. Timario T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Vanessa Joy A. Timario T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Kesley ZoeD, Santiago T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Meleza B. Gamos T.I Malarlbalay City National Science HS

Raymond O. Sicad T.I Malaybalay CityNational Science HS

Krysta Maria O. Lariego T-I Malaytalay City National Science HS

Yonilrm T. Piedad T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Cathy Jane P. Mabal T.I Malaybalay City National Science HS

Mary Ann S. Pahanguin T-I Malaybalay CiWNational Science HS

Enelyn D. San Miguel T.I Malaytalay City National Science HS

Thomasa L. Nantes T.I Managok Central School

Mary Joy O. Maston T.I Managok National High School

Bryan B. Salvidas T.I Managok National High School

John Omar D. Benigno T.I Managok National High School
Jasiel D. Bacsarpa T.I Managok National High School

Arj ay Geguiera Javeirar T.I Manalog Elementary School
Angelie M. Juarez T-I Matangpatang Elementary School
John Mark C. Dela Pefra T.I Mapayag Elementary School

I

Sayre Highway P-6, Casisang, Malaybalay City
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Angelie M. Juarez T-I Matangpatang Elementary School

John Mark C. Dela Pefla T-I Mapayag Elementary School

kslie Joy L. Saballa T.I Mapayag Elementary School

Jan Ethel O. Madronero T-I Mapulo Elementary School

Luchie Ann Mae E. Dablio T.I Miglamin Elementary School

Joel M. Pancho T.I MNHS Annex Miglamin
Jeniel F. Cuizon T-I Natidasan Elementary School

Coudine Joy Jurial T-I Natidasan Elementary School

Rachel S. Octaviano T-I Padernal Elementary School

T.I Paiwaig Elementary SchoolMaricel H. Sayag

Rosie A. Deliva T-I Paiwaig Elementary School

Joan Fe D. Charles T.I Panamucan Elementary School

Marites M. Pensahan T.I Pigpamulahan Elementary School

Mary Grace P. Bartosis T.I Pigpamulahan Elementary School

Jhiesa C. Nano T-I Pigpamulahan Elementary School

Engel L.Ebueza T.I San lvlprtin Elementary School

Jocel C. Gambuta T.I San ldartin Elementary School

Jea-An A. Lamban T-I San Martin Elementary School

Evafra B. Menil T-I San Ivlartin Elementary School

Retchel D. Cabrera T-I Silae National Hish School

Angel lou A. Caballero T.I Simaya Elementary School

Amor Aureen Qurjano T-I St. PeterNational High School
Sydney Frenz Kaye S. Anselmo T-I St. PeterNational High School
Nora Joy M. Butaya T.I St. PeterNational High School
Diana Rose S. Gonzales T-I St. PeterNational High School
Ma. Louisse S. Negosa T.I St. PeterNational High School
I-ady l,ou Obod T.I St. PeterNational High School
John RayD. Pancho T-I St. PeterNational High School
RaymondB. Tangcawan T-I St. PeterNational High School
Ellen S. Gacus T-I Sta Ana Elementary School
Garcia, Charity C. T.I Sumpong Cenhal School
Basalo, Melojheane A. T-I Sumpong Central School
Jane C. Gania T-I Tintinaan Elementary School
LaizaA. Guinlamon T.I Tintinaan Elementary School

-Sape 
Highuray P-6, Casis,ng, Malaybalay City

W:b:r9:^{g$nqlg&{"y.ro emait depedmnlaybilay(4)gmail.com
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l,eslie Joy L. Saballa T.I Mapalag Elementary School

Jan Ethel O. Madronero T.I Mapulo Elementary School

Luchie Ann Mae E. Dablio T.I Miglamin Elementary School

Joel M. Pancho T.I MNHS Annex Miglamin
Jeniel F. Cuizon T.I Natidasan Elementary School

Coudine JoyJurial T.I Natidasan Elementary School

Rachel S. Octaviano T-I Padernal Elementary School

Maricel H. Sayag T-I Paiwaig Elementary School

Rosie A. Deliva T.I Paiwaig Elementary School

Joan Fe D. Charles T.I Panamucan Elementary School

Marics M. Pensahan T.I Piparrulahan Elementary School

Mary Grace P. Bartosis T-I Piglamulahan Elementary School

Jhiesa C. Nano T.I Pigpamulahan Elementary School

Engel L. Ebueza T-I San Martin Elementary School

Jocel C. Gambuta T.I San Martin Elementary School

Jea-AnA. I-amban T-I San Martin Elementary School

Evaria B. Menil T.I San Martin Elementary School

Retchel D. Cabrera T-I Silae National Hieh School

Angel Lou A. Caballero T.I Simaya Elementary School

Amor Aureen Qurjano T.I St. PeterNational High School

Sydney Frenz Kaye S. Anselmo T-I St. PeterNational High School

Nora Joy M. Butaya T-I St. PeterNational High School

Diana Rose S. Gonzales T.I St. PeterNational High School

Ma. Louisse S. Negosa T.I St. PeterNational High School

Lady Lou Obod T-I St. PeterNational High School

John RayD. Pancho T-I St. PeterNational High School

RaymondB. Tangcawan T.I St. PeterNational High School

Ellen S. Gacus T-I Sta Ana Elementary School

Garcia, Charity C. T-I Sumpong Central School

Basalo, Melojheane A. T.I Sumpong Central School
Jane C. Gania T-I Tintinaan Elementary School

I-aiza A. Guinlamon T.I Tintinaan Elementary School

Sayre Highway P-6, Casisang, Malaybalay City
Website: depedmalaytalay.nA errail: depedmalal'balay(@gmail.com

Tet (088) 221 -459 / Telefrx (088)813 -28%



Enclosure 2 of DM No. ll0. s.2019

FIRST INSTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE-ICON SERIES TOR I\EWLY HIREI' TEACHERS
MANUEL'S RESORT PIfiAN, ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

APRIL 2t-24,2019
ACTIVITY IUATRIX

TIME DAY 0 ( Anril2l20l9l Dav 1( April22J,0l9l Dav2(Aoril23.20l9l Dav3(Anril2420l9l
5:30{:00 Mornine Exercise Morninc Exercis€ Morninp Exerciee
7:30-8:00 Manaqement of Learning (MOL)
8:0G9:00 CODE OT CONDUCT AI\D

ETHICAL STAI\DARDS I'OR
PI'BLIC OTT'ICIALS AI\D

EMPLOYEES (6713)
( Attv. lYtncerbocnc L. Pedreno)

DRESSCODEAIID SOCIAL
MEDIAETEICS

( EPS Purisim J. Yao ) ARTS AND CI'LTT]RE
APPRECIATION9:fiI'10:0O CHILD.PROTECTION POLICY

( Chlefl,orenm O. CeoecioJd.D)

10:0G10:15 irrrtfK

orIEACmRS
c.

10:15-12:00

t2:0(J.-!2:45 Lunch
12;45-1:00 Manacement of l.earnine (MOL)
1:0G2:3O ARRIVAL

and
REGISTRATION

Administrative Procedures
( Atty. lVlncerbogne L. PeCrrno)

PREPARING DLL AIID
DLP/INSTRUCTIONAL

STRATEGIES FOR TITE 21ST

CENTURYTDACMRS
( EPS Rachel R. Valde)

2:3G3:00 LR]VIDS
PDO Manuel L. Dinlayan III

3:00-4:00 OMI\IBUS LEAVE RT'LES
AO Jutchell E. Navra.DPA

4:0(}.5:(X) Opening Program
(Grand Batl RoomHall)

CAREER PATIilWAYS
Chief Ralph T. Quirog

CLASSROON
STRUCTURING
( Rie K. Alcuizar)

Closing and Awarding of
Certificetes

5:O0-5:0O ORG.A]\IUATPNAL
STRUCTT'RD

6DSl Rebonfrmll R- BrflIo)
6:00-10:00 IYelcome l)inner Sociels Nieht



.-i Enclosure 3 of DM No. l16-, s 2019

FIRST ISTTTUTIONAL CONM'ERENCE.ICON SERIES
FOR I\EWLY HIRED TEACIIERS

MANUEL'S RESORT PIilAN, ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE
APRrL 2t-U?019

ROOM ASSIGNMENT

ROOM 3 -

ROOM 4 -

ROOM 5 - TWIN SIZE BEDSAilD 3 DOUBTE

SIGNATURE ARRIVAL DATETl.['rtE
1. Abella, Jergen Rose Maglangit

2. AbigailE. Bestuir

3. Aljoy M. Carillo

4. Allado Natasha Faye Tortola

5. Aluhha Jane T. Letanio

6. Amacanin, Ma. Theresa Cagasan

7. Amistoso, Kimera Joy

8. AmorAureen Quijano

9. Analuna V. Cabrejas

10. Angel Lou A. Caballero

I-'T{'IE S{fdlA-itlill AiliTlNli[fii
1. Angelie M. Juarez

2. Angellee P. Gandilan

3. Annalou H. Sarol

4. Annalyn S. Belingon

5. Armil Marte Dumala

6. Artianza, Peannie Lyn Primacio

7. Arviel Joy T. Lozada

8. Asinero, Deborah Babasol

9. Atoz Ma. Reina Kristel Ravidas

10. Bajao, Josephine C.

I-VT'tri sfliluflrril-t Elilllil[Tlimil
1. Baniagq Elaine May Delonio

2. Basalo, Melojheane A.

3. Belingon, Annalyn

4. BerylMyrh M. Singayao



5. Bildo, Sarah Mae Lomongo

6. Burlaos, Jenny Mae D.

7. Cabatbat, Riza Enar

8. Calotes, Christine Marie Cafrete

9. Caminero, Michelle Ofima

10. Caffetg Aime Grace Abella

ROOM 5 - ffi

ROOM 7 - TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FO1DING

RooM 8 - FTarTItItt

t\rf:Wll FTEilrfiliIffI ARRIVAT DATE

1. Canino, Nessadel B.

2. Capin, Jennyrose

3. Cardente, Karesha Faith Ramalloza

4. Carlyn S. Cole

5. Carpentero, Johannah Mia Sindol

6. Carpentero, Kristia Faye Sindol

llr{,rti greilmum mHtrnmNt
1. Glenn M. Gambi

2. Hary L. Tero Jr.

3. lan M. Sanchez

4. Jammette B. Tugas

5. Jan MichaelG. Madjus

6. Taga, James Russo A.

rlrffiIi F{rdrmrR-i AtL-firIflfrrfil
1. Justin RayeC. Heyasa

2. Litocon, Alexis Salintao

3. Manegdeg Jubert Jay

4. NemuelMier

5. Okinlay, Elmer Balutos

6. Opog, Erwin Saguing

7. Ostan, Jurven C.

8. Pagaling Julius Neil Casinabe

9. Pandong, JhonJoseph li D.

10. Pandong Joseph Daonlay



11. Raymond B. Tangcawan

12. Raymond O. Sicad

13. Recifra, Lyndon NeilT.

14. Regaffon,Jesie Rex

15. Roldan H. Lambo

16. RomelGreg D. Tulang

17. Ryan Lloyd C. Gumayao

18. Samar, lWJerson Olana

19. Selim, Jhon J.

20. John Omar D. Benigno

ROOM 9 - ItrilEE
I-'Tf'TIi SI?rJI":frof,E [i]-iIiYIrftIfIi

1. Jan Rietz M. Deiparine

2. Jay -Arr Tubio

3. Jeniel F. Cuizon

4. Jesie RexV. Reganon

5. Jess lan O. Uagas

6. Jestony R. Pandong

7. JoelM. Pancho

8. John Mark C. Dela Pefta

9. John RayD. Pancho

10. Joseph C. Pasco

11. Joshua Molde Aranco

12. JubertJayA. Manegdeg

13. Tubio, Jay-Arr

L4. Victor A. Ferrolino Jr.

15. Vilbar, Benjames Panistante

16. Elemar M. Fulgencio

17. Escol, Jerry Calamba

18. Galupo, Jason Dave Andalego

19. Gerald Kim M. Gade

20. Gerson C Dimaducot

ROOM 10-
MT,TE $I?ilriIII]iE MITIIETNFi-i

1. Abanador, John Mark Oche

Trilmlt



2. Abanador, Sylvester Oche

3. Abellana, Benjie G.

4. Abunda, Eddig Jr. Dalinian

5. Alexis James B. labadan

5. Aragon, Danrry Ysrael C.

7. Arjay Geguiera Javefiar

8. Badajos, James Jacob Labadan

9. Bahade, Walter Navarez

10. Bryan B. Salvidas

11. Bryan L. Tan Nery

12. Cadiz, Eduardo

13. Cagatin, Gerby T.

14. Cailing Jasper Joel

15, Carlo Jay M. Cacho

16. Casinabe, MannyJames B.

17. Deogenes Alejandro Abitona

Earl lvan Gumindan

19. Eduardo G. Cadiz Jr.

2O. Edwin C. Penaso

ROOM 11- Twlil SlzE BEDS + 2 tOtOlilG

ROOM 12- TWITU SIZE BEDS + 2 FOI.DING

1. Catherine B. Gumapac

2. Catherine Jane Garcia

3. Cathy Jane P. Mabal

4. Cayasan, Madel lagamot

5. Charisa B. Dulay

6. Charity S. Seffolay

1. Charlyn Mae B. Suarez

2. Cherryl Bello

4. Chlojane G. Gumayao

5. Cloribel, Juvilyn Estrosos

6. Cole, Lyndy Dalmento

3. Chicel U. Daumar



ROOM 13- ffi

ROOM 14- M

ROOM 15- SINGII BED AND l TW|N SIZE BED + 1 FO1DING

ROOM 16- SINGTE BED l TWIN SIZE BED + 1 FO1DING

ROOM 17- SINGTE BED AilD l TwlN SIZE BED + 1 FOlI'IilG

IIf:WE FJrdv[irril-i TITITtiV7lT|rlI[il

1. CoudineJoyJurial

2. Cyraine Juliet Gantuanco Ampeldon

3. Cyril Mae N. Licawan

4. Daapong Lanie Marie Joromat

5. Dadulo, Malovah Jane Morento

6. Dag-On, Honey Lou Siason

SIFIIFITtr ARRIVAT DATELrr{'Tfi

1. Daguplo, Charlene Mulla

2. Daming, Geraldine Fuentes

3. Danielle DalT. Limocon

4. Darlyn A. Bero

5. DarylGrace Peruelo

6. Dawn Eva Mae C. Ayoc

IYTIE FTGilrjtiITf,i AlLIIrATj]tIlfi
1. Dela Vega, Dianara Lyka Conde

2. Diana Rose S. Gonzales

3. Dominguez, Mhegan Llido

4. Dusaban, Argielyn O.

uwE SIGNATURE mlillllTfitl[E
1. Edelin B. Damiles

2. Ellen S. Gacus

3. Ellivera, Janette R.

4. Emely R. Dinamlang

I-,Yf[E SI6NATURE arri?uit!fit
1. Enelyn D. San Miguel

2. Engel L. Ebueza

3. Esmie R. Cuizon

4. Eulalyn G. Gupana

ROOM 18- SI]{G]E BED AND I TWIIII SIZE BED + 1 FOTDING
I-VT[I! FTI?ilrjtiIIf,I ARRIVATDATE



1. Evafia B. Menil

2. Faith Hannah V. Beronio

3. Fatima Joy R. Aradilla

4. Evaffa B. Menil

ROOM 19- TWIN SIZE BED AND 3 DOUBLE

ROOM 20- NA'N SIZE BED AI{D 3 DOUBLE

ROOM 21- TWIT{ SIZE BED AilD 3 DOUBTE

NAME SIGNATURE ARRIVATDAIE
1. Garbo, Jenilyn De Guzman

2. Garcenila, Anaroses Laureano

3. Garcia, Charity C.

4. Gayao, Evanelyn M.

5. Gocotanq Angelyn Ballares

6. Grace A. Ocliasa

7. Hanah Jane L. Pama

8. Haney Lou Gario

NAME SrcilATURE ARRIVAL DATE

1. llar, Quenie Marie! M.

2. lrene O. Cabigon

3. lrish Julyla Mea Olili Diego

4. lsa Vedette D. Gimena

5. Jackylou M. Cabornay

6. JadeCaracut

7. Jan EthelO. Madronero

8. Jane C. Gania

ilAME SlG]IIATURE ARRIVAT DATE

1. Janice S. Sumanduran

2. JasielD. Bacsarpa

3. Jea-An A. Lamban

4. Jeneffer Pandong

5. Jenerose D. Capin

6. Jennifer L. Litanon

7. Jessa Marie E. Cagadas

8. Jessica Baldesco Tubil

ROOM 22- TWIN SIZE BED AilD 3 DOUBTE

SIGNATURE ARRIVAL DAIENAME



1. JhanaceApril A. Lanugan

2. Jhiesa C. Nano

3. Jhonabel Y. Longos

4. Joan Fe D. Charles

5. Joan Mila

6. JocelC. Gambuta

7. Joyful Love S. Lukinhay

8. Jumuad, Quennie Duallo

ROOM 23- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOLDING

ROOM 24- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FIOLDING

ROOM 2s- TWITT SIZE BEDS + 2 FO1DING

SIGNATURE EIIIIITIITIiIiIIMTE
1. Jutchel L. Nayra

2. Rhysa Cyle C. Rosalejos

3. Rachel R. Valde

4. Purisima J. Yap

5. Ria K. Alcuizar

6.

IH.TI{ slFt[wf,ri AIIiTAIIT[fi
1. Lorenzo O. Capacio

2. Ralph T. Quirog

3. WoodrowWilson B. Merida

4. Edgar Blase

5.

6.

I-'EfiTi SGrffiE]iTi mnllY/ttlrrffi
1. Mary Gladys J. Dublas

2. Edelina M. Ebora

3. ManuelL. Dinlayan

4. Atty. Wincerbogne L. Pesisano

5.

5.

Ir'rFtm gref"r.Irum Ii-IIT1rf,IE
1. Lukinhay,Joyful Love

2. Ma. Louisse S. Negosa

ROOM 26- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOLDIilG



3. Macana, Jairah Jabefiar

4. Maebelle L. Raagas

5. Maera Grace S. Gbafteros

6. Maqug Ledilia Bacalso

ROOM 27- M

ROOM 28- TWIN SIZE BEDS+ 2 FO1DING

ROOM 29- TWlil SIZE BEDS + 2 FOIDING

ROOM 30- ffi

SIreilNUf,E ARRIVAI DATETN,'Ti
1. MaricelA. Domingo

2. MaricelH. Sayag

3. MariellnicialSalvaleon

4. Marisa P. Timario

5. Marites M. Pensahan

6. Marivic Gallogo

I-IIT,!t]-i S{rdTfiIT]Ti [iTiliTAftf-ii
1. Marjorie B. Urbana

2. Martha JillB. Cabonce

3. MaryAnn C. Oftate

4. Mary Ann S. Pahanguin

5. Mary Grace C. Calvo

6. Mary Grace P. Bartosis

Tf{i[fi FTCilr:IiI]r.E Allililfilf,IIlli
1. Mary Grace P. Latras

2. Mary Hope S. Ayoc

3. Mary Joy O. Maston

4. Meleza B. Gamos

5. Merilyn Geronimo

6. Merleza B. Cabafras

l-'trr'tIi [{IEI.tr:IIIfE [f,IlY,ltf,rfi-i
1. Mhegan L. Dominguez

2. Michelle Jade D. Villegas

3. Mindanao, Violah Elsha Jimeno

4. Moreno, Yeshelo.

5. Myla M. Rosas

6. Naringanon, Sarah Lou Mae Pama



ROOM 31- TWIN SIZE BEDS+ 2 FOLDING

ROOM 32- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOTDING

ROOM 34- nlrlN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOIDING

ROOM 35- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOlDIilG

]TAME SIGNAIURE ARRIVAL DATE

1. Natavio, Annie Jane Laurio

2. Nismen Jade C. Caracol

3. NobiG. Liman-Ay

4. Nora Joy M. Butaya

5. Norhidaya Romoros

6. Odinq Jennifer S.

t{AME SIGNAIURE ARRIVAT DATE

1. Olana, She Nina Llamoso

2. Omarol, Ruth D

3. Ompoc, May Hope Ramos

4. Pabillaran, Nelly Relosa

5. Pamela Perez

6. Pa! Cynthia Claire Alsola

NAME SIGNATURE ARRIVAT DATE

1. Pay-An, Kevin B.

2. Proel, Mhouerra Dagcuta

3. Psyche Mae B. Montalban

4. Rache! S. Octaviano

5. Rea Jane J. Alumbro

6. Rema L Letonia

NAME S!GilAIURE ARRIVAL DAIE
1. Retchel D. Cabrera

2. Reychelle M. Denosta

3. Rezelle Mangaron

4. RezzilV. Praca

5. Rhea A. Maasin

6. Rhea L. Abutanmo



ROOM 36- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOLDIilG

ROOM 37- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOII,ING

ROOM 38- TWIN SIZE BEDS+ 2 FOIDING

ROOM 39- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOTDING

ARRIVAL DATESIGNATURENAME

1. Rhealyn Salintao

2. Rhizza Elaine C. Suclatan

3. Riza E. Cabatbat

4. Rizza P. Montero

5. Romano, Viena Mae O.

6. Rosalie G. Alegarbes

ARRIVAT DATEilAME SIGNATURE

1. Rosalie Monilar

2. Rosa-Ut, SannyJean

3. ZyraZ. Clarin

4. Rosie A. Deliva

5. Russiana, Teresita

6. Sabote, Mary Flor M.

NAME SIGNATURE ARRIVAL DATE

1. Santander, Honey Claire N.

2. Sarah Jane P. Cambal

3. Sawalan, EthylMae Cua

4. Sharon Q. Balacuit

5. SherylB. Palma

6. Sta. Ana Angelie Tumadiang

NAME SIGNATURE ARRIVATDATE

1. Sulogan, Griezl Donna Wayne Ledesma

2. Sumido, Elanie T.

3. Sydney Frenz Kaye S. Anselmo

4. Tabanag, Ymie Lou Morento

5. Tagaylo, Melanie Gay Yam-Oc

6.



ROOMtt0- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOLDING

ROOM41- TWIil SIZE BEDS + 2 FOTDING

ROOM42- M

ROOM43- ffi

MIiIITIETICSrcNATUREtlrfirlt
1. Thomasa L. Nantes

2. Tomas, Kristina Mental

3. Toquib, Mariane Cryssa Arias

4. Tortola, Ella lntong

5. Vallecera, Necy Casti!

6.

ARRIVAI DATES{f{\TIMTTIII}Tf,Ii
1. Vanessa Joy A. Timario

2. Vannizza M. Lucenta

3. Vi!lagonzalo, Mariellie Licot

4. Violon, Melched M.

5. Yacapin, Emma Lou Jimeno

6. Yonilyn T. Piedad

tY:Wfi SI6NATURE TTrfilYfiTflrIE
1. JunaJane Buniao

2. Karenvie P. Malazarte

3. Kathlene B. Loguiber

4. Ke-e, CatherineSator

5. Kesley Zoe D. Santiago

6. Kimera Joy R. Amistoso

I-\Trf'tE $FIIHIIIiI-i [J-JIrAr_lIfi?
1. Kristine P.Panganiban

2. Krysta Maria O. Lariego

3. LadyLou Obod

4. Laiza A. Guinlamon

5. Las Marias, Femme Noble

6. Leslie Joy L. Saballa

Iirf:WIl FIEIIrlfilliC [iTiIIr[TFIYfi
l. Lloren,MaricellPayot

2. Lofrancq Mara Lee Cordero

ROOM tf4 - TWlil SIZE BEDS + 2 FOID|NG



3. Lolo, Shoshannim Adavan

4. Lovido, FlorabelCuyos

5. Luchie Ann Mae E. Dablio

6. Lucid, Lyra Grace Sulinay

ROOM45- TWIN SIZE BEDS + 2 FOLDING

SUITE ROOM 2

trl.{\tli r{cilrfIrrf,t mlillflflflrfE I

t. SDS Rebonfamil R. Baguio

[y{,Tri SIFIIHUIiIE ARRIVAL DATE

1. Lloren, Maricell Payot

2. Lofranco, Mara Lee Cordero

3. Lolq Shoshannim Adavan

4. Lovido, FlorabelCuyos

5. Luchie Ann Mae E. Dablio

6. Lucid, Lyra Grace Sulinay



Enclosure 4 of DM Xo.-L!-L s.2019

FIR,ST ISTITUTIONAL CONFERENCE-ICON SERIES
FOR NEWLY IIIRED TEACIIERS

MAI\UEL'S RESORT PIilANi, ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE
APRrL 2t-242019

WORKING COMMITTEE

Rebonfamil R Baguio
Schools Division Superintendent

OVER-ALL CHAIRMAN

Woodrow lYilson B. Merida
SEPSJIRI)

Technicel end Planning Committee

Ria trC Alcuizar
EPS.II.HRI)

Program and Documentation Committee

Edelina M. Ebora
SEPSM&E

Fellowship In-charge and Evaluation
Committee

Mary Gladys J. Dublas
EP$IIM & E

Registration and Awerds Committee

Manuel L. Dinlayan III
PDO'II

Ria tr( Alcuizar
EP$rL HRn

Edelina M. Ebora
SEPS, M and E

Mary Gladys J. Dublas
EPS-II,M and E

Reproduction/?reparation of Materials
and Kit




